
 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE SESSION 20

 

DATE DAY 
11/04/2024 Thursday
14/04/2024 Sunday 
17/04/2024 Wednesday
01/05/2024 Wednesday

20/05/2024 -
17/06/2024 

- 

17/06/24 Monday
07/07/2024 Sunday 
17/07/2024 Wednesday
19/08/2024 Monday
26/08/2024 Monday
02/10/2024 Wednesday

09/10/2024 – 
20/10/2024 

- 

31/10/2024 – 
03/11/2024 

- 

07/11/2024 Thursday
10/11/2024 Sunday 
15/11/2024 Friday 

21/12/2024 – 
01/01/2025 

- 

14/01/2025 Tuesday
23/01/2025 Thursday
26/02/2025 Wednesday

14/03/2025 – 
15/03/2025 

Friday & 
Saturday

31/03/2025 Monday
 

NOTE: * - Subject to the sight

Saturdays will be off for students.

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

 HOLIDAY 
Thursday Eid-ul-fitr* 

 Bengali New Year & Ambedkar
Wednesday Ram Navami 
Wednesday May Day 

Summer Vacation 

Monday Eid-al-Adha (Bakr Eid)*
 RathYatra 

Wednesday Muhharam* 
Monday Raksha Bandhan 
Monday Janmasthami 

Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti & Mahalaya
Puja Vacation 

Kali Puja & Bhai Duj

Thursday Chhat Puja 
 Jagadhatri Puja 
 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Winter Vacation 

Tuesday Makar Sankranti 
Thursday Netaji Jayanti 

Wednesday Shiv Ratri 
Friday & 
Saturday 

Holi 

Monday Eid-ul-Fitr* 

the sight of the moon. 

students. 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

d)* 

Mahalaya 

Kali Puja & Bhai Duj 

 


